MONTGOMERY
COLLEGE

Staff Council
Thursday, October 3, 2024
1:00-3:00 p.m.

Zoom - https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/my/nghinguyen

AGENDA

PURPOSE KEY: (R)=RECOMMMEND ACTION, (D)=DISCUSS FOR FUTURE ACTION, (I)=INFORMATION, (0)=OTHER

START
1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:15 PM

1:20 PM

1:40 PM

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM

3:00 PM

REF

A WN

10
11
12

TOPIC
Call to Order

Roll Call
Constituent Concerns

Approval of Minutes

Dr. Jeffrey McGill, Associate SVP,
Operational Effectiveness and Strategic
Initiatives

Meet and Greet

Ms. Karla Silvestre, Director of
Community Engagement

MC Votes Updates

Ms. Daphne Alfelor & Ms. Tilandra
Rhyne, SED Chair/Co-Chair

SED Updates

Ms. Huong Nguyen & Mr. Greg
Sember

Spiffy Closet

New Business

Unfinished Business

Chair’s Report

Council Reports/Announcements

Adjourn

COUNCIL RESOURCE OFFICIALS

Dr. Michelle Campbell, Senior Vice President for Advancement and Community Engagement

NEXT COUNCIL MEETINGS
October 17, November 7, November 21, December 5, February 6, February 20, March 6, April 3, April
17, and May 1

LEAD PERSON
Nghi Nguyen, Chair

Adaora Nwigwe, Secretary
Nghi Nguyen, Chair

Nghi Nguyen, Secretary

Nghi Nguyen, Chair

Nghi Nguyen, Chair

Nghi Nguyen, Chair

Nghi Nguyen, Chair

Nghi Nguyen, Chair
Nghi Nguyen, Chair
Nghi Nguyen, Chair
Council

Nghi Nguyen, Chair

TIME (MINS)

10

20

20

10

10

10
10
10
10

PURPOSE

Vote


https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/my/nghinguyen

